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Precinct
County
County
2B

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
5A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,567
1,567
1,567
1,567
1,567

2,398
2,398
2,398
2,398
2,398

1,251
1,251
1,251
1,251
1,251

820
820
820
820
820

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Clarke
March 21, 2023

SOVC for: All Contests, County Commission 2, All Counting Groups

Cards Cast

29

28

59

61

81

10

153

57

62

119

73

78

151

Voters Cast

29

28

59

61

81

10

153

57

62

119

73

78

151

Unofficial and Incomplete

% Turnout

1.85%
1.79%
0.13%
0.00%
3.77%

2.54%
3.38%
0.42%
0.04%
6.38%

4.56%
4.96%
0.00%
0.00%
9.51%

8.90%
9.51%
0.00%
0.00%
18.41%
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Precinct

5C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
County Commission

County Commission 2
2B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
7,526
7,526
7,526
7,526
7,526
7,526

1,567
1,567
1,567
1,567
1,567

2,398
2,398
2,398
2,398
2,398

1,251
1,251
1,251
1,251
1,251

Cards Cast

215
145

364
846
846
435
394

16

29

28

59

61

81

10

153

57

62

119

Voters Cast

215
145

364
846
846
435
394

16

29

28

59

61

81

10

153

57

62

119

% Turnout

14.43%
9.73%
0.27%
0.00%

24.43%

11.24%

11.24%
5.78%
5.24%
0.21%
0.01%

1.85%
1.79%
0.13%
0.00%
3.77%

2.54%
3.38%
0.42%
0.04%
6.38%

4.56%
4.96%
0.00%
0.00%
9.51%
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Precinct

5A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

5C
Election Day

Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

County Commission 2 - Total
County Commission - Total

Election Day

Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

820
820
820
820
820

1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
7,526
7,526
7,526
7,526
7,526
7,526

Cards Cast

73
78

151

215
145

364
846
846
435
394

16

Voters Cast

73
78

151

215
145

364
846
846
435
394

16

% Turnout

8.90%
9.51%
0.00%
0.00%
18.41%

14.43%
9.73%
0.27%
0.00%

24.43%

11.24%

11.24%
5.78%
5.24%
0.21%
0.01%
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County Commission - District 2 (Vote for 1)

i ;
b g o
Precinct E E § Precinct
County County
County County
2B 2B
Election Day 29 1,567 Election Day
Advance Voting 28 1,567 Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail 2 1,567 Absentee by Mail
Provisional 0 1,567 Provisional
Total 59 1,567 Total
3A 3A
Election Day 61 2,398 Election Day
Advance Voting 81 2,398 Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail 10 2,398 Absentee by Mail
Provisional 1 2,398 Provisional
Total 153 2,398 Total
3B 3B
Election Day 57 1,251 Election Day
Advance Voting 62 1,251 Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail 0 1,251 Absentee by Mail
Provisional 0 1,251 Provisional
Total 119 1,251 Total
5A 5A
Election Day 73 820 Election Day
Advance Voting 78 820 Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail 0 820 Absentee by Mail
Provisional 0 820 Provisional
Total 151 820 Total

Kirrena Gallagher

22

17

41

25

45

77

26

31

57

26

21

47

Melissa Link

34

36

74

30

31

61

45

57

102
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Total Votes

29

27

58

59

81

10

151

56

62

118

71

78

149
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Precinct

2B

3A

3B

5A

County
County

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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o O o
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Precinct
5C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total
County Commission
County Commission 2
2B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

29

28

59

61

81

10

153

57

62

119

Registered
Voters

N
I
©
=}

1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
7,526
7,526

1,567
1,567
1,567
1,567
1,567

2,398
2,398
2,398
2,398
2,398

1,251
1,251
1,251
1,251
1,251

Precinct
5C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total
County Commission
County Commission 2
2B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Kirrena Gallagher

55
29

86
308
308

22

17

41

25

45

77

26

31

57

Melissa Link

160
115

277
531
531

34
36

74

30

31

61
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Total Votes
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N
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363
839
839

29

27

58

59

81

10

151

56

62

118
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g
Precinct % §
5C
Election Day 0
Advance Voting 1
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 1
County - Total 5
County - Total 5
County Commission
County Commission 2
2B
Election Day 0
Advance Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
3A
Election Day 2
Advance Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 2
3B
Election Day 1
Advance Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0

Total 1
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Precinct = 22 Precinct & s °
5A 5A
Election Day 73 820 Election Day 26 45 71
Advance Voting 78 820 Advance Voting 21 57 78
Absentee by Mail 0 820 Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 820 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 151 820 Total 47 102 149
5C 5C
Election Day 215 1,490 Election Day 55 160 215
Advance Voting 145 1,490 Advance Voting 29 115 144
Absentee by Mail 4 1,490 Absentee by Mail 2 2 4
Provisional 0 1,490 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 364 1,490 Total 86 277 363
County Commission 2 - Total 846 7,526 County Commission 2 - Total 308 531 839

County Commission - Total 846 7,526 County Commission - Total 308 531 839
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g
Precinct :E> §
5A
Election Day 1
Advance Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 1
5C
Election Day 0
Advance Voting 1
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 1
County Commission 2 - Total 5

County Commission - Total 5



