

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Clarke

March 21, 2023

SOVC for: All Contests, County Commission 2, All Counting Groups

Unofficial and Incomplete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
2B				
Election Day	1,567	29	29	1.85%
Advance Voting	1,567	28	28	1.79%
Absentee by Mail	1,567	2	2	0.13%
Provisional	1,567	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,567	59	59	3.77%
3A				
Election Day	2,398	61	61	2.54%
Advance Voting	2,398	81	81	3.38%
Absentee by Mail	2,398	10	10	0.42%
Provisional	2,398	1	1	0.04%
Total	2,398	153	153	6.38%
3B				
Election Day	1,251	57	57	4.56%
Advance Voting	1,251	62	62	4.96%
Absentee by Mail	1,251	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,251	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,251	119	119	9.51%
5A				
Election Day	820	73	73	8.90%
Advance Voting	820	78	78	9.51%
Absentee by Mail	820	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	820	0	0	0.00%
Total	820	151	151	18.41%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
5C				
Election Day	1,490	215	215	14.43%
Advance Voting	1,490	145	145	9.73%
Absentee by Mail	1,490	4	4	0.27%
Provisional	1,490	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,490	364	364	24.43%
County - Total	7,526	846	846	11.24%
County - Total	7,526	846	846	11.24%
Election Day	7,526	435	435	5.78%
Advance Voting	7,526	394	394	5.24%
Absentee by Mail	7,526	16	16	0.21%
Provisional	7,526	1	1	0.01%
County Commission				
County Commission 2				
2B				
Election Day	1,567	29	29	1.85%
Advance Voting	1,567	28	28	1.79%
Absentee by Mail	1,567	2	2	0.13%
Provisional	1,567	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,567	59	59	3.77%
3A				
Election Day	2,398	61	61	2.54%
Advance Voting	2,398	81	81	3.38%
Absentee by Mail	2,398	10	10	0.42%
Provisional	2,398	1	1	0.04%
Total	2,398	153	153	6.38%
3B				
Election Day	1,251	57	57	4.56%
Advance Voting	1,251	62	62	4.96%
Absentee by Mail	1,251	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,251	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,251	119	119	9.51%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
5A				
Election Day	820	73	73	8.90%
Advance Voting	820	78	78	9.51%
Absentee by Mail	820	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	820	0	0	0.00%
Total	820	151	151	18.41%
5C				
Election Day	1,490	215	215	14.43%
Advance Voting	1,490	145	145	9.73%
Absentee by Mail	1,490	4	4	0.27%
Provisional	1,490	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,490	364	364	24.43%
County Commission 2 - Total	7,526	846	846	11.24%
County Commission - Total	7,526	846	846	11.24%
Election Day	7,526	435	435	5.78%
Advance Voting	7,526	394	394	5.24%
Absentee by Mail	7,526	16	16	0.21%
Provisional	7,526	1	1	0.01%

County Commission - District 2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
2B		
Election Day	29	1,567
Advance Voting	28	1,567
Absentee by Mail	2	1,567
Provisional	0	1,567
Total	59	1,567
3A		
Election Day	61	2,398
Advance Voting	81	2,398
Absentee by Mail	10	2,398
Provisional	1	2,398
Total	153	2,398
3B		
Election Day	57	1,251
Advance Voting	62	1,251
Absentee by Mail	0	1,251
Provisional	0	1,251
Total	119	1,251
5A		
Election Day	73	820
Advance Voting	78	820
Absentee by Mail	0	820
Provisional	0	820
Total	151	820

Precinct	Kirrena Gallagher	Melissa Link	Total Votes
County			
County			
2B			
Election Day	22	7	29
Advance Voting	17	10	27
Absentee by Mail	2	0	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	41	17	58
3A			
Election Day	25	34	59
Advance Voting	45	36	81
Absentee by Mail	6	4	10
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	77	74	151
3B			
Election Day	26	30	56
Advance Voting	31	31	62
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	57	61	118
5A			
Election Day	26	45	71
Advance Voting	21	57	78
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	47	102	149

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
2B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
3A	
Election Day	2
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	2
3B	
Election Day	1
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	1
5A	
Election Day	1
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	1

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
5C		
Election Day	215	1,490
Advance Voting	145	1,490
Absentee by Mail	4	1,490
Provisional	0	1,490
Total	364	1,490
County - Total	846	7,526
County - Total	846	7,526
County Commission		
County Commission 2		
2B		
Election Day	29	1,567
Advance Voting	28	1,567
Absentee by Mail	2	1,567
Provisional	0	1,567
Total	59	1,567
3A		
Election Day	61	2,398
Advance Voting	81	2,398
Absentee by Mail	10	2,398
Provisional	1	2,398
Total	153	2,398
3B		
Election Day	57	1,251
Advance Voting	62	1,251
Absentee by Mail	0	1,251
Provisional	0	1,251
Total	119	1,251

Precinct	Kirrena Gallagher	Melissa Link	Total Votes
5C			
Election Day	55	160	215
Advance Voting	29	115	144
Absentee by Mail	2	2	4
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	86	277	363
County - Total	308	531	839
County - Total	308	531	839
County Commission			
County Commission 2			
2B			
Election Day	22	7	29
Advance Voting	17	10	27
Absentee by Mail	2	0	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	41	17	58
3A			
Election Day	25	34	59
Advance Voting	45	36	81
Absentee by Mail	6	4	10
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	77	74	151
3B			
Election Day	26	30	56
Advance Voting	31	31	62
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	57	61	118

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
5C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	1
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	1
County - Total	5
County - Total	5
County Commission	
County Commission 2	
2B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
3A	
Election Day	2
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	2
3B	
Election Day	1
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	1

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
5A		
Election Day	73	820
Advance Voting	78	820
Absentee by Mail	0	820
Provisional	0	820
Total	151	820
5C		
Election Day	215	1,490
Advance Voting	145	1,490
Absentee by Mail	4	1,490
Provisional	0	1,490
Total	364	1,490
County Commission 2 - Total	846	7,526
County Commission - Total	846	7,526

Precinct	Kirrena Gallagher	Melissa Link	Total Votes
5A			
Election Day	26	45	71
Advance Voting	21	57	78
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	47	102	149
5C			
Election Day	55	160	215
Advance Voting	29	115	144
Absentee by Mail	2	2	4
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	86	277	363
County Commission 2 - Total	308	531	839
County Commission - Total	308	531	839

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
5A	
Election Day	1
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	1
5C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	1
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	1
County Commission 2 - Total	5
County Commission - Total	5